
Northern Star Scouting 2023 National Jamboree Itinerary 

 

 

 

* Boxed lunch on bus     +$15 meal coupon/stipend   ^ Breakfast at Hotel included   #$25 meal stipend   ~Meal included 

Sat July 15 
6:30AM Arrive at 
MSP Terminal 2 
Door 1 (be prompt) 
 

• Flight Departure 
(8:50 AM) 

• Arrival at BWI 
(12:15 PM) 

• White House 
Group Photo* 

• National 
Archives 

• Dinner at 
Pentagon City 
Mall+  

• Air Force 
Memorial 

• Pentagon 9/11 
Memorial Park 

 
Hotel: Comfort Inn 
Falls Church, VA 

 

Sun July 16^ 

• Arlington 
Cemetery 

• Walking tour of: 
JFK, RFK, Marine 
Corps Memorial 

• Tomb of the 
Unknown 
Soldier 

• Air & Space 
Museum+ 

• International 
Spy Museum 

• Dinner Chevy’s 
Fresh Mex~ 

• Dwight D. 
Eisenhower, 
Martin Luther 
King, Jr., FDR, 
Jefferson 
Memorials 

Mon July 17^ 

• US Capitol 
(group photo) 

• Supreme Court  

• Capitol Tour 

• National Mall+ 

• Holocaust 
Memorial 
Museum 

• Dinner at 
L’Enfant Plaza# 

• Guided Tour by 
night: National 
World War II, 
Vietnam 
Veterans, 
Lincoln, Korean 
War Veterans 
Memorials,  
Washington 
Monument 

 

Tues July 18^ 

• National 
Museum of the 
Marine Corps 

• Bus to 
Monticello* 

• Monticello 
Highlights Tour 

• Thomas 
Jefferson Visitor 
Center  

• Robert H. and 
Clarice Smith 
Gallery 

• Mountaintop 
Exhibits  

• Academical 
Village 

• Wood Grill 
Buffet~ 

 
Hotel: Holiday Inn 
Staunton, VA 

Wed July 19^ 

• Depart for  
Summit Bechtel 
(7:30 am) 
 

• Check in at 
Jamboree 
(11:30 AM) 
 

• Set up Camp 
 

Thurs July 20 

• Full Program 
open 8a – 5p 

 
Evening: Jamboree 
Service Team 
Appreciation Event 
 
 
Note that our troops 
will have a specific 
time/day for our 
rafting trip and our 
service project – 
those will be 
assigned and given 
to us on arrival. 

Fri July 21 

• Full Program 
open 8a – 5p 

 
Evening: Summit 
Apex + Base Camp 
Bash 

Sat July 22 

• Full Program 
open 8a – 5p 

 
Evening: Summit 
Apex + Base Camp 
Bash 

Sun July 23 

• Duty to God 
Celebrations 
(AM) 

• All other 
program closed 

• Hometown 
Culture Day 
(PM) 

Mon July 24 

• Full Program 
open 8a – 5p 

 
Evening: Summit 
Apex + Base Camp 
Bash 

Tues July 25 

• Full Program 
open 8a – 5p 

 
Evening: Summit 
Apex + Base Camp 
Bash 

Wed July 26 

• Full Program 
open 8a – 5p 

 
Evening: Summit 
Apex  

Thurs July 27 

• Full Program 
open 8a – 5p 

• Start to 
Breakdown 
Camp 

 

Fri July 28 

• Depart for BWI 
(noon)+ 

• Arrive at BWI (7 
PM)+ 

• Flight Departure 
(10:30 PM) 

 
12:20 AM Arrive 
MSP 
 


